CIRCUIT
SYMBOL
D1
D2
D3
D4
DS
D7
D8
D1t
D12
D600
D601
D606
D607
D608
D609
D610
D611
D612
D613
D614
D615
D616
D617
D618
D619
D620
D621
D622
D623
D624
D625
D626
D627
D628
IC1
IC2
IC3
IC4
ICS
IC6
IC7
IC9
IC10
IC11
IC600
IC601
1C602
IC603
1C604
1C605

PART NUMBER
DAN235K
DAN235K
DAN235K
DAN235K
MA742
155355
DAN235K
02DZ25.1(Y)
02DZ18(X,Y)
DA204U
MA25111
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
DA204U
MINISMDE190
155355
155355
NJM4558E
NJM4558E
NJM78LOSUA
TA7808S
ANG0OOSM
M62334GP
BU4094BCF
TK14489V
TA7808F
NJM78LOSUA
AT2408N10512.5
RHoVL42C
BU4094BCFV
TC74LVX4245FS
30622M4—113GP
BU4053BCF

FOR MODEL: TKR-750 K2
<X57-6260—11> TX-RX UNIT

DESCRIPTION

DIODE, WIDE/NARROW SWITCH
DIODE, WIDE/NARROW SWITCH
DIODE, WIDE/NARROW SWITCH
DIODE, WIDE/NARROW SWITCH
DIODE, NOISE DETECTION
DIODE, DC SWITCH
DIODE, TX SWITCH

ZENER DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
ZENER DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, VOLTAGE REDUCTION
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
DIODE, SURGE PROTECTOR
VARISTOR, CURRENT PROTECTOR
DIODE, REVERSE CURRENT PRGTECTOR
DIODE, REVERSE CURRENT PROTECTOR
IC, BUFFER AMP

IC, BUFFER AMP

IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR

IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR

IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR

IC, D/A CONVERTER

IC, SHIFT RESISTER

IC, FM IF SYSTEM

IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR

IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR

IC, EEP ROM

IC, VOLTAGE DETECTOR

IC, SHIFT RESISTER

IC, BUS TRANSCEIVER

IC, CPU

IC, MULTIPLEXER
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IC606
IC607
IC608
IC609
IC610
IC611
1C612
IC613
IC614
IC615
IC616
IC617
IC618
IC619
1C620
1C621
1C622
1C623
1C624
IC623
1C626
1C627
1C628
1C630
Ql
Q2
QJ
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Q8
Q9
Q1o
Qi
Q12
Q13
Qr4
Q15
Q16
Q17
Q18
Q19
Q20
Q23
Q24
Q25
Q600
Q601
Q602
Q603
Q604
Q605
Q606

TC74LVX4245FS
NJM4558E
TA75501F
AT29C020-90T
TA75501F
NJM4558E
1C7504FU
TC74VHC4040FT
AK4550VT
M62364FP
NJM4358E
NJM4358E
320VC5402PGE
TC75Wa1FU
ADM202EARN
1C7S00FU
1C7566FU
BU4094BCFV
XC62FP1802P
XC62FP3302P
XC62FP3302P
TA78LOSF
TA78LOSF
TA78LOSF
25C3357
25C3357
25C3356(R24)
DTC144EUA
DTA144EUA
DTC144EVUA
25C4617(S)
25C3120
25C3357
25A1586(Y,6R)
25€3120
25C4116(GR)
25C4116(GR)
25C4116(GR)
25C4116(GR)
23B1132(QR)
DIC114EVA
25B1386(R)
DIC114EUA
DIC114EUA
DIC114EVA
DID114EK
DIC114EVA
25K1824
DIC114EVA
25K1824
DIC114EUA
25K1824
DIC114EVA
DICI63EK

IC, BUS TRANSCEIVER

IC, AF ANP

IC, AF AMP

IC, FLASH ROM

IC, AF ANP

IC, AF ANP

IC, INVERTER

IC, COUNTER

IC, CODEC

IC, D/A CONVERTER

IC, AF AMP

IC, AF AMP

IC, DSP

IC, AF ANP

IC, RS232C TRANCEIVER
IC, NAND GATE

IC, MULTIPLEXER

IC, SHIFT RESISTER

IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
IC, VOLTAGE REGULATOR
TRANSISTOR, RF AMP
TRANSISTOR, RF AMP
TRANSISTOR, RF AMP
TRANSISTOR, WIDE/NARROW SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, NOISE AMP
TRANSISTOR, RF AMP
TRANSISTOR, RF AMP
TRANSISTOR, CURRENT CONTROL
TRANSISTOR, RF AMP
TRANSISTOR, RIPPLE FILTER
TRANSISTOR, RIPPLE FILTER
TRANSISTOR, RIPPLE FILTER
TRANSISTOR, RIPPLE FILTER
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, INVERTER
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
FET, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
FET, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, INVERTER
FET, DC SWITCH
TRANSISTOR, INVERTER
TRANSISTOR, AF MUTE SWITCH
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Q609  DIC114EUA TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
Q610 25J506(S) FET, DC SWITCH
Q611 DIC114EUA TRANSISTOR, DC SWITCH
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